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2014  ZONE 2-3 CHAMPIONSHIP MEET - 13/05/2014
Niagara Olympic Club- West Park

Zone 2 - Records
13.36 09/05/2006Women 100 Meter Dash Midget STEPHANIE SCHIPPER  -  MCKINNON PARK1
28.68 09/05/2006Women 200 Meter Dash Midget KRISTA BARBER  -  MCKINNON PARK3

1:08.24 10/05/2011Women 400 Meter Dash Midget CASSIE PACCANARO  -  CAYUGA SS-CA5
0.01 13/05/2008Women 800 Meter Run Midget NO RECORD7

6:22.08 15/05/2007Women 1500 Meter Run Midget JOCELYN MINOR  -  DUNNVILLE S S9
15:42.25 12/05/2009Women 3000 Meter Run Midget RAINEY DELFABBRO  -  CAYUGA SECONDARY11

14.02 09/05/2006Women 80 Meter Hurdles Midget STEPHANIE SCHIPPER  -  MCKINNON PARK13
50.85 09/05/2006Women 300 Meter Hurdles Midget STEPHANIE SCHIPPER  -  MCKINNON PARK15
1.40m 11/05/2005Women High Jump Midget SAMANTHA TREMMEL  -  CAYUGA17
0.01mWomen Pole Vault Midget NOT CONTESTED19
4.65m 10/05/2011Women Long Jump Midget LAUREN HINES  -  DUNNVILLE SS21
9.51m 09/05/2006Women Triple Jump Midget JENNY REID  -  DUNNVILLE SECONDARY23
8.67m 12/05/2009Women Shot Put Midget MARY ELLEN CAMPBELL  -  CAYUGA SECONDARY25

19.82m 13/05/2008Women Discus Throw Midget JAMIE EVANS  -  HAGERSVILLE SECONDARY27
27.09m 13/05/2008Women Javelin Throw Midget MADISON LENNON  -  MCKINNON PARK29

55.35 09/05/2006Women 4x100 Meter Relay Midget MCKINNON PARK  -  MCKINNON PARK31
13.89 15/05/2007Women 100 Meter Dash Junior BAILEY FEHRMAN  -  CAYUGA SECONDARY33
28.90 15/05/2007Women 200 Meter Dash Junior BAILEY FEHRMAN  -  CAYUGA SECONDARY35

1:07.54 12/05/2009Women 400 Meter Dash Junior KELLY GADOURY  -  MCKINNON PARK37
2:35.50 15/05/2007Women 800 Meter Run Junior NATASHA CHANG  -  CAYUGA SECONDARY39
5:27.31 10/05/2005Women 1500 Meter Run Junior CHELSEY NICHOLAS  -  HAGERSVILLE SECONDARY41

12:40.55 10/05/2005Women 3000 Meter Run Junior CHELSEY NICHOLAS  -  HAGERSVILLE SECONDARY43
14.62 12/05/2009Women 80 Meter Hurdles Junior JESSICA KONING  -  MCKINNON PARK45
56.90 15/05/2007Women 300 Meter Hurdles Junior NATASHA CHANG  -  CAYUGA SECONDARY47
1.50m 10/05/2005Women High Jump Junior CHELSEY NICHOLAS  -  HAGERSVILLE SECONDARY49
2.20m 15/05/2007Women Pole Vault Junior WHITNEY NICHOLAS  -  HAGERSVILLE SECONDARY51
4.98m 14/05/2012Women Long Jump Junior LAUREN HINES  -  DUNNVILLE SS53

11.00m 14/05/2012Women Triple Jump Junior LAUREN HINES  -  DUNNVILLE SS55
9.52m 09/05/2006Women Shot Put Junior SAMANTHA MIDDLETON  -  DUNNVILLE SS57

21.11m 12/05/2009Women Discus Throw Junior JAMIE EVANS  -  HAGERSVILLE SECONDARY59
31.70m 12/05/2009Women Javelin Throw Junior MADISON LENNON  -  MCKINNON PAR61

55.59 15/05/2007Women 4x100 Meter Relay Junior CAYUGA SECONDARY  -  CAYUGA SECONDARY63
13.59 13/05/2008Women 100 Meter Dash Senior KRISTA BARBER  -  MCKINNON PARK65
28.10 13/05/2008Women 200 Meter Dash Senior STEPHANIE SCHIPPER  -  MCKINNON PARK67

1:29.61 15/05/2007Women 400 Meter Dash Senior BETHANY STEPHENS  -  DUNNVILLE SS69
3:07.34 15/05/2007Women 800 Meter Run Senior JESSICA HARBOTTLE  -  CAYUGA SECONDARY71
5:33.75 10/05/2005Women 1500 Meter Run Senior MISTY HANLON  -  HAGERSVILLE SECONDARY73

12:29.30 09/05/2006Women 3000 Meter Run Senior CHELSEY NICHOLAS  -  HAGERSVILLE SECONDARY75
16.99 12/05/2009Women 100 Meter Hurdles Senior CASSEE HAYES  -  CAYUGA SS-CA77

1:24.05 09/05/2006Women 400 Meter Hurdles Senior DENISE ELLIOT  -  MCKINNON PARK79
1.50m 13/05/2008Women High Jump Senior JENNY REID  -  DUNNVILLE SS81
2.80m 15/05/2007Women Pole Vault Senior CHELSEY NICHOLAS  -  HAGERSVILLE SECONDARY83
4.89m 12/05/2009Women Long Jump Senior CASSEE HAYES  -  CAYUGA SECONDARY85
9.99m 13/05/2008Women Triple Jump Senior KRISTA BARBER  -  MCKINNON PARK87

10.55m 15/05/2007Women Shot Put Senior SAMANTHA MIDDLETON  -  DUNNVILLE SS89
32.64m 13/05/2008Women Discus Throw Senior SAMANTHA MIDDLETON  -  DUNNVILLE SS91
41.70m 11/05/2010Women Javelin Throw Senior WHITNEY NICHOLAS  -  HAGERSVILLE93

55.35 13/05/2008Women 4x100 Meter Relay Senior MCKINNON PARK  -  MCKINNON PARK95
6:55.70 12/05/2009Women 1500 Meter Steeplechase Open EMILY VINT  -  DUNNVILLE SS97

0.01 13/05/2008Women 4x400 Meter Relay Open NO ESTABLISHED RECORD99


